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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Payton Sindelar        M2024         1/26       14:02    7:01       14:01
2     Erika Gonzalez         F4549         1/68       14:18    7:07       14:14
3     Yanathan Perez         M1014         1/61       16:26    8:05       16:09
4     Rudy Rodriguez         M1519         1/28       16:48    8:22       16:44
5     Spencer Cihal          M1014         2/61       16:59    8:27       16:54
6     Jaiden Glandt          M1014         3/61       17:31    8:29       16:58
7     Daxson Lindsey         M1014         4/61       17:36    8:48       17:36
8     Connor Riley           M2024         2/26       17:57    8:55       17:50
9     Keyen Mendoza          M1014         5/61       17:59    8:57       17:54
10    Rylan Panowicz         M1014         6/61       18:07    9:04       18:07
11    Daniel Rodriguez       M0509         1/42       18:13    9:04       18:08
12    Jaydon Leach           M1014         7/61       18:29    9:14       18:27
13    Ryan Snoberger         M1014         8/61       19:00    9:26       18:52
14    Baylor Halpine         M0509         2/42       18:56    9:27       18:53
15    Nathan Snoberger       M1014         9/61       19:07    9:29       18:58
16    Elijah Eastman         M1014        10/61       20:32    9:30       18:59
17    Joshua Schnitzler      M3539         1/41       19:34    9:31       19:01
18    Zach Towler            M3539         2/41       19:29    9:35       19:10
19    Max Puga               M1519         2/28       19:27    9:38       19:15
20    Steven Sorto           M3034         1/44       19:30    9:38       19:16
21    Roman Kolbet           M1519         3/28       19:38    9:41       19:21
22    Clark Pedersen         M6064         1/23       19:33    9:45       19:30
23    Karisa Halpine         F4044         1/73       19:40    9:48       19:36
24    Darin Jolly            M4044         1/47       20:04    9:58       19:56
25    Harrison Bartunek      M0509         3/42       20:02   10:00       20:00
26    Payton Fehringer       F2024         1/58       20:40   10:03       20:06
27    Kelly Contreras        F2024         2/58       20:12   10:04       20:08
28    Zoey Johnson           F1014         1/69       20:47   10:15       20:30
29    Braiden Eastman        M1014        11/61       22:09   10:18       20:36
30    Ryan Grooms            M2529         1/48       20:49   10:21       20:42
31    Grant Johnson          M4044         2/47       21:03   10:23       20:46
32    Ethan Jones            M2024         3/26       21:26   10:27       20:53
33    Ashley Luarca          F1519         1/35       21:02   10:29       20:58
34    Christy Acevedo        F2529         1/95       21:07   10:32       21:04
35    Alexis Gonzalez Fuente M1519         4/28       21:35   10:35       21:10
36    Josh Smidt             M3539         3/41       21:30   10:37       21:13
37    Carter Goess           M1014        12/61       21:15   10:37       21:13
38    Cali Stokes            F1519         2/35       21:27   10:38       21:16
39    Kara Davis             F1014         2/69       21:33   10:41       21:22
40    Kate Klute             F2529         2/95       21:32   10:43       21:25
41    Kelsey Tagel           F1014         3/69       21:33   10:44       21:27
42    Gibby Sorto            M2529         2/48       21:40   10:45       21:29
43    Aron Diaz              M4044         3/47       21:48   10:45       21:30
44    Rebecca Steinke        F5559         1/70       22:14   10:46       21:32
45    Tori Jolly             F4044         2/73       21:38   10:47       21:33
46    Connie Frohreich       F6064         1/82       25:31   10:49       21:37
47    Lucy Gustafson         F1519         3/35       22:19   10:49       21:38
48    Barrett Brown          M1014        13/61       21:51   10:52       21:44
49    Mandi Morris           F3034        1/128       22:45   10:53       21:45
50    Konner McQuillan       M2024         4/26       22:33   10:55       21:50
51    Chuck Murphy           M6064         2/23       22:16   10:57       21:54
52    Chad Brown             M4549         1/25       22:03   10:58       21:56
53    Lauren Brown           F1014         4/69       22:03   10:58       21:56
54    Charley Beckstead      F1014         5/69       22:52   11:01       22:02
55    Nic Montague           M4549         2/25       22:31   11:07       22:14
56    Stella Montague        F1014         6/69       22:31   11:08       22:15
57    Wyatt Enevoldsen       M1519         5/28       22:55   11:13       22:26
58    Brianna Bankson        F3034        2/128       22:45   11:13       22:26
59    Macyn Gustafson        F1014         7/69       23:11   11:15       22:29
60    Melissa Jakubowski     F4549         2/68       22:45   11:17       22:33
61    Lynsey Weekley         F2024         3/58       23:04   11:20       22:40
62    Natali Samaniego       F2529         3/95       22:44   11:21       22:41
63    Jared Towler           M1519         6/28       23:00   11:21       22:42
64    Melanie Escalante      F0509         1/59       22:44   11:21       22:42
65    Aydan Rivera           M1014        14/61       23:39   11:27       22:54
66    Maddix Mueller         M1014        15/61       22:58   11:29       22:57
67    Andrew Etherton        M4549         3/25       23:08   11:29       22:58
68    Maria Lara             F1519         4/35       23:24   11:30       22:59
69    Tate Schmidt           M2024         5/26       24:56   11:33       23:05
70    Tina Stokes            F4549         3/68       23:19   11:35       23:09
71    Adam Carlson           M2529         3/48       23:43   11:36       23:12
72    Sophie Carlson         F2529         4/95       23:43   11:36       23:12
73    John Reilly            M2024         6/26       23:34   11:40       23:20
74    Molli Turek            F2024         4/58       23:34   11:41       23:21
75    Joslynn Roth           F3034        3/128       23:44   11:45       23:29
76    Kyden Hohnholt         M1014        16/61       23:32   11:45       23:30
77    Liam Magallan          M1014        17/61       23:37   11:48       23:35
78    Stephanie Lara         F1014         8/69       24:02   11:49       23:37
79    Ramona Lara            F2024         5/58       24:03   11:49       23:37
80    Sue Trusdle            F4549         4/68       24:25   11:49       23:38
81    Rachel Balcom          F1519         5/35       23:48   11:51       23:41
82    Hayley Primm           F3034        4/128       24:01   11:54       23:47
83    Yesenia Vargas         F2024         6/58       23:52   11:55       23:49
84    Jaxyn Eastman          M1519         7/28       25:24   11:55       23:50
85    Jose Reyna             M2529         4/48       24:10   11:59       23:57
86    Natalia Perez          F2024         7/58       25:02   12:00       23:59
87    Jillian Stark          F3539        1/111       25:00   12:00       24:00
88    Jairo Gamboa           M2529         5/48       24:42   12:05       24:10
89    Evan Einspahr          M1519         8/28       24:36   12:10       24:19
90    Gavin Hellwege         M1519         9/28       24:57   12:11       24:22
91    Karly Eastman          F1519         6/35       26:06   12:16       24:31
92    Turner Shively         M0509         4/42       25:00   12:19       24:37
93    Courtney Eastman       F2529         5/95       26:13   12:19       24:38
94    Amy Hardy              F4549         5/68       25:08   12:23       24:45
95    Sarah Loeffelholz      F1519         7/35       25:32   12:27       24:53
96    Ambar Enck             F3034        5/128       25:06   12:31       25:01
97    Marissa Huszti         F3539        2/111       25:27   12:33       25:06
98    Sol Garcia             F5559         2/70       25:31   12:35       25:09
99    Layton Beckstead       F1519         8/35       26:11   12:41       25:21
100   Chase Wiegert          M1519        10/28       26:11   12:41       25:22
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101   Mariah Salinas         F2529         6/95       25:47   12:45       25:29
102   Jason Weseman          M3539         4/41       25:35   12:45       25:30
103   Helida Rodriguez       F2529         7/95       25:48   12:45       25:30
104   Braylon Kurz           M1014        18/61       26:54   12:45       25:30
105   Beth Boals-Shively     F3539        3/111       25:54   12:45       25:30
106   Allyson Gomez          F1519         9/35       25:43   12:45       25:30
107   Layton Vasicek         M1014        19/61       26:26   12:57       25:53
108   Haszyn Barcenas        M1014        20/61       25:56   12:57       25:54
109   Krayton Smith          M0509         5/42       26:36   13:02       26:04
110   Ellie Davis            F0509         2/59       26:27   13:07       26:14
111   Gordon Fehringer       M4044         4/47       26:47   13:07       26:14
112   Kade Smith             M1014        21/61       26:49   13:08       26:15
113   Steven Schwarz         M4044         5/47       26:15   13:08       26:15
114   Jack Pedersen          M1014        22/61       26:20   13:09       26:17
115   Meredith Davis         F4044         3/73       26:32   13:10       26:19
116   Cristian Perez         M2529         6/48       26:31   13:10       26:19
117   Joseline Reyna         F2529         8/95       26:31   13:10       26:19
118   Spencer Ruble          M4044         6/47       26:24   13:10       26:20
119   Katie Pedersen         F0509         3/59       26:23   13:10       26:20
120   Ashley Ruble           F3539        4/111       26:35   13:16       26:31
121   Ayla Walker            F1014         9/69       26:45   13:17       26:34
122   Olya Pedersen          F4044         4/73       26:39   13:17       26:34
123   Keely Sybrandts        F1014        10/69       26:45   13:17       26:34
124   Keelyn Kurz            F1014        11/69       27:56   13:18       26:35
125   Andrew Pedersen        M3539         5/41       26:39   13:18       26:35
126   Beka Wood              F1014        12/69       27:29   13:18       26:36
127   Paige Wood             F3539        5/111       27:29   13:18       26:36
128   Alexa Nielsen          F1014        13/69       26:47   13:19       26:38
129   Aubree Dubbs           F1014        14/69       26:52   13:21       26:42
130   Avery Mader            F1014        15/69       26:52   13:21       26:42
131   Joslin Harders         F1014        16/69       26:52   13:21       26:42
132   Emma Meier             F1014        17/69       26:53   13:21       26:42
133   Kamry Sybrandts        F1014        18/69       26:52   13:21       26:42
134   Jillian Dixson         M2529         7/48       27:10   13:21       26:42
135   Porter Flower          M1014        23/61       26:43   13:22       26:43
136   Mike Eastman           M6064         3/23       28:21   13:24       26:47
137   Glendy Vega            F3539        6/111       26:55   13:27       26:53
138   Kendra Brummund        F4549         6/68       27:47   13:28       26:56
139   Bailey Hooker          F3034        6/128       27:25   13:29       26:57
140   Jaxstin Deines         M1519        11/28       27:47   13:29       26:57
141   Megan Larkins          F3539        7/111       27:28   13:29       26:58
142   Henley Kramer          F0509         4/59       27:27   13:30       26:59
143   Avery Gohner           F0509         5/59       27:28   13:30       26:59
144   Paisley Butcher        F1014        19/69       27:35   13:32       27:03
145   Dan Brockmann          M6064         4/23       27:36   13:32       27:04
146   Tara Eastman           F3539        8/111       28:03   13:37       27:14
147   Hailey Christensen     F3034        7/128       27:57   13:41       27:21
148   Emersynn Slater        F1014        20/69       27:51   13:44       27:27
149   Elena Ortega           F5054         1/73       27:41   13:46       27:32
150   Mike Schuster          M5054         1/34       28:26   13:47       27:34
151   Yoseline Lopez         F1014        21/69       27:35   13:47       27:34
152   Orrin Strong           M1014        24/61       29:39   13:48       27:35
153   Dave Taylor            M6064         5/23       28:26   13:48       27:35
154   Yendi Chanas           F1014        22/69       27:39   13:50       27:39
155   Kalli Schumacher       F2024         8/58       27:55   13:54       27:47
156   Estuardo Dominguez     M1014        25/61       27:50   13:55       27:49
157   Aiva Peterson          F1519        10/35       30:05   14:00       28:00
158   Bodie Millan           M1519        12/28       30:24   14:02       28:03
159   Brayden Hooker         M0509         6/42       28:31   14:03       28:06
160   Ana Canfield           F3034        8/128       28:40   14:05       28:09
161   Ella Goess             F1014        23/69       28:16   14:07       28:14
162   Elena Morales          F1014        24/69       28:18   14:09       28:17
163   Haley Hellwege         F1519        11/35       28:53   14:09       28:18
164   Bri Rasmussen          F1519        12/35       28:53   14:10       28:19
165   Charlotte Goding       F1014        25/69       29:12   14:28       28:55
166   Ashley Micek           F4044         5/73       29:23   14:31       29:01
167   Gabe Perez             M2024         7/26       29:23   14:32       29:03
168   Rhi Mierau             F2529         9/95       30:14   14:49       29:38
169   Harper Volk            F1014        26/69       30:17   14:51       29:41
170   Andrew Young           M3034         2/44       31:51   14:59       29:58
171   Melissa Hoggatt        F6064         2/82       30:42   15:00       29:59
172   Debra Brockmann        F6064         3/82       30:38   15:01       30:02
173   Danica Dever           F3034        9/128       30:46   15:01       30:02
174   Tarah Ondracek         F3539        9/111       30:12   15:03       30:05
175   Missy Schliep          F5054         2/73       30:38   15:03       30:05
176   Jason Schliep          M5054         2/34       30:38   15:03       30:05
177   Audrey Thomsen         F4044         6/73       30:14   15:04       30:07
178   Abraham Kanz           M3034         3/44       31:22   15:08       30:15
179   Alex Hillestad         F2529        10/95       31:22   15:09       30:17
180   Janisse Flores         F1014        27/69       33:05   15:09       30:18
181   Tabatha Durre          F4044         7/73       30:45   15:10       30:20
182   Isaiah Hogan           M1014        26/61       31:15   15:18       30:36
183   Jeremy Hogan           M4549         4/25       31:15   15:19       30:37
184   Sara Wilson            F4549         7/68       30:46   15:20       30:39
185   Lydia Pedersen         F0509         6/59       30:57   15:22       30:43
186   Denise Pedersen        F6064         4/82       30:57   15:22       30:43
187   Alan Licon             M2529         8/48       31:09   15:32       31:03
188   Natalie Ventura        F2024         9/58       31:09   15:32       31:03
189   Isaac Cortes           M2024         8/26       34:32   15:37       31:14
190   Matt Tapia             M3539         6/41       31:50   15:51       31:41
191   Zoey Stephens          F1014        28/69       33:18   15:52       31:44
192   Rylin Eastman          F0509         7/59       33:20   15:53       31:45
193   Trish Murphy           F6064         5/82       32:27   15:54       31:47
194   Edwin Cano             M2529         9/48       34:14   15:55       31:50
195   Brendan Powell         M2024         9/26       32:17   15:56       31:52
196   Ann Kolbet             F5559         3/70       32:39   15:58       31:56
197   Daravanh Huszti        F2529        11/95       32:28   16:04       32:08
198   Jessica Eastman        F3034       10/128       33:44   16:05       32:10
199   Christina Eastman      F2024        10/58       33:43   16:06       32:11
200   Susan Roland           F5559         4/70       32:25   16:08       32:16
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201   Benjamin Newton        M5054         3/34       32:39   16:09       32:17
202   Adeline Panowicz       F0509         8/59       32:38   16:12       32:24
203   John Panowicz          M4044         7/47       32:38   16:13       32:26
204   Emily Jasnowski        F3539       10/111       33:23   16:16       32:32
205   Celie Holliday         F3539       11/111       33:23   16:17       32:33
206   Jayci Marrufo          F2529        12/95       35:04   16:19       32:38
207   Sean Hansen            M5054         4/34       32:52   16:22       32:44
208   Pam Schweitzer         F6064         6/82       33:10   16:24       32:48
209   Jacob Anania           M2024        10/26       33:13   16:25       32:50
210   Adam Goess             M4044         8/47       32:54   16:27       32:54
211   Cameron Scribner       M0509         7/42       34:13   16:32       33:04
212   Caleb Schriner         M1014        27/61       34:14   16:34       33:07
213   Brielle Wardyn         F0104         1/17       34:50   16:38       33:15
214   Michael Wardyn         M6064         6/23       34:50   16:38       33:15
215   Ann Wardyn             F5559         5/70       34:49   16:38       33:15
216   John Hadenfeldt        M4044         9/47       34:16   16:38       33:15
217   June Johnson           F0509         9/59       36:48   16:39       33:17
218   Rebecca Hadenfeldt     F4549         8/68       34:17   16:39       33:18
219   Thomas Mrkvicka        M2024        11/26       33:47   16:41       33:22
220   Nancy Mrkvicka         F4549         9/68       33:47   16:41       33:22
221   Christine Johnson      F3539       12/111       36:57   16:43       33:26
222   Autumn Millan          F4044         8/73       35:49   16:44       33:28
223   Emerson Larosa         F0509        10/59       37:07   16:48       33:35
224   Laura Larosa           F3539       13/111       37:11   16:50       33:39
225   Lindsey Wheeler        F4044         9/73       34:24   16:50       33:39
226   Marie Quignon          F2529        13/95       34:20   16:52       33:44
227   Mike Daffer            M6064         7/23       36:01   16:53       33:46
228   Weston Seaman          M0509         8/42       36:01   16:54       33:47
229   Melane Azada           F3539       14/111       33:52   16:55       33:49
230   Veronica Romero        F4549        10/68       34:30   16:57       33:53
231   Brandon Deleon         M1014        28/61       33:57   16:58       33:55
232   Jamye Erb              F3034       11/128       34:44   17:06       34:11
233   Benjamin Hahn          M0509         9/42       34:23   17:06       34:11
234   Hazel Kramer           F0509        11/59       34:41   17:06       34:11
235   Barrett Hahn           M3539         7/41       34:23   17:06       34:12
236   Hadley Hooker          F0509        12/59       34:41   17:06       34:12
237   Neve Newton            F1014        29/69       34:37   17:07       34:14
238   Carissa Valasek        F3034       12/128       35:02   17:09       34:17
239   Sherise Loeffelbein    F4044        10/73       35:02   17:09       34:17
240   Alex Vue               M3539         8/41       37:31   17:09       34:17
241   Rene Cortina           M3034         4/44       34:24   17:09       34:18
242   Rosemary Gomez         F4549        11/68       34:45   17:12       34:24
243   Denise Flores          F3539       15/111       37:14   17:14       34:27
244   Hunter McClain         M1519        13/28       37:34   17:18       34:35
245   Steph Winkler          F3034       13/128       37:36   17:19       34:37
246   Linda Gerih            F5559         6/70       35:10   17:23       34:46
247   Emily Harders          F2529        14/95       35:09   17:23       34:46
248   Rosemary Imig          F6064         7/82       34:47   17:24       34:47
249   Sara Avila             F3539       16/111       36:04   17:32       35:03
250   Annais Ortega          F1014        30/69       35:12   17:32       35:04
251   Natalie Molina         F2529        15/95       35:46   17:34       35:07
252   Brian Sybrandts        M5054         5/34       35:59   17:36       35:11
253   Ryah Chrisman          F1014        31/69       36:29   17:38       35:16
254   Iva Peters             F0509        13/59       36:28   17:39       35:17
255   Tara Marco             F4549        12/68       36:27   17:58       35:56
256   Mikynleigh Springer    F1014        32/69       36:58   17:59       35:57
257   Hunter Kucera          M1014        29/61       36:00   17:59       35:58
258   Sarita Panowicz        F4044        11/73       36:12   17:59       35:58
259   Annabelle Panowicz     F0509        14/59       36:13   18:00       35:59
260   Khammany Manivong      F3034       14/128       39:17   18:01       36:01
261   Jessica Korth          F2529        16/95       37:18   18:09       36:18
262   Brad Wieck             M5559         1/28       37:17   18:10       36:19
263   Jan Ortega             F6569         1/50       37:20   18:10       36:19
264   Melanie Busboom        F6064         8/82       36:47   18:10       36:20
265   Tracy Gillespie        F5054         3/73       37:22   18:12       36:23
266   Mary Unrein            F6569         2/50       37:24   18:12       36:24
267   Parker Volk            M1519        14/28       38:25   18:13       36:25
268   Chad Fischer           M4549         5/25       38:53   18:14       36:27
269   Aria Ramirez           F0509        15/59       36:56   18:14       36:27
270   Karina Magana          F3034       15/128       36:56   18:14       36:28
271   Jennifer Fischer       F4044        12/73       38:55   18:15       36:29
272   Brian Unkel            M6064         8/23       38:30   18:23       36:46
273   Israel Ronquillo       M2529        10/48       37:16   18:25       36:49
274   Fernanda Zamora Delgad F2529        17/95       37:18   18:26       36:51
275   Lindsay Hansen         F3034       16/128       38:35   18:26       36:51
276   Kaytra Collins         F1519        13/35       38:58   18:29       36:58
277   Lexi Young             F3034       17/128       39:00   18:34       37:08
278   Jamie Schmidt          F5559         7/70       39:00   18:35       37:09
279   Scott Schmidt          M5559         2/28       39:00   18:36       37:12
280   Charlotte Benson       F0509        16/59       39:36   18:42       37:23
281   Rosalie Benson         F0509        17/59       39:36   18:42       37:24
282   Melissa Benson         F3539       17/111       39:36   18:43       37:25
283   Mike Williams          M5054         6/34       39:02   18:45       37:30
284   Shawna Williams        F4549        13/68       39:02   18:45       37:30
285   Halle Powell           F2024        11/58       39:42   18:49       37:37
286   Josh Briggs            M3539         9/41       37:47   18:49       37:37
287   Dylan Smith            M1014        30/61       38:00   18:51       37:41
288   Jaysa Wentzlaff        F1519        14/35       38:11   18:52       37:43
289   Amanda Smith           F4549        14/68       38:46   18:52       37:43
290   Alisha Lautenschlager  F4044        13/73       38:46   18:52       37:43
291   Vicki Burt             F5054         4/73       38:46   18:52       37:44
292   Brooke Wentzlaff       F4044        14/73       38:12   18:53       37:45
293   Brad Wentzlaff         M4044        10/47       38:12   18:53       37:46
294   Jack Wentzlaff         M1014        31/61       38:12   18:54       37:47
295   Rebecca Johnson        F4549        15/68       42:47   18:58       37:56
296   Jayme Volk             F4044        15/73       39:57   18:59       37:57
297   Mimi Manivong          F2024        12/58       40:50   19:01       38:02
298   Jennifer Wieck         F5054         5/73       39:07   19:04       38:08
299   Edward Cifuentes       M0509        10/42       38:11   19:05       38:10
300   Gabrielle Wieck        F2024        13/58       39:07   19:06       38:12
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301   Karmyn Barnes          F5054         6/73       39:30   19:07       38:13
302   Carol Unkel            F5559         8/70       39:57   19:07       38:13
303   Skylar Weber           F0509        18/59       39:30   19:07       38:14
304   Lori Cooper            F5559         9/70       39:33   19:08       38:15
305   Paige Gates            F0509        19/59       39:29   19:08       38:15
306   Alexis Weber           F1014        33/69       39:29   19:08       38:16
307   Catherine Klanecky     F3034       18/128       39:58   19:11       38:22
308   Colleen Kunzman        F5559        10/70       38:50   19:15       38:30
309   Kathy Perdew           F6569         3/50       39:29   19:18       38:35
310   Jennifer Bate          F3034       19/128       38:45   19:19       38:38
311   Jamie Babutzke         F4044        16/73       38:45   19:19       38:38
312   Molly Dubas            F1014        34/69       40:02   19:19       38:38
313   Diana Teter            F6569         4/50       40:01   19:20       38:40
314   Amanda Dubas           F4044        17/73       40:02   19:20       38:40
315   Johnel Reber Thies     F4549        16/68       39:52   19:22       38:43
316   Cynthia Greene         F5054         7/73       39:52   19:22       38:44
317   Melisa Tonniges        F3539       18/111       39:12   19:23       38:46
318   Ashley Papke           F4044        18/73       39:12   19:23       38:46
319   Brandi Vasicek         F4549        17/68       41:20   19:27       38:53
320   Aleyna Grady           F0509        20/59       39:33   19:29       38:57
321   Landon Vasicek         M1519        15/28       41:23   19:29       38:57
322   Christal Grady         F4044        19/73       39:35   19:29       38:57
323   Lemuel Grady           M4549         6/25       39:36   19:29       38:58
324   Kallie Valasek         F1014        35/69       39:45   19:30       39:00
325   Jack Valasek           M0509        11/42       39:45   19:30       39:00
326   Jessica Valasek        F4044        20/73       39:42   19:30       39:00
327   Justin Valasek         M4044        11/47       39:45   19:30       39:00
328   Macey Duester          F3034       20/128       42:47   19:34       39:07
329   Ron Rauert             M5559         3/28       39:15   19:35       39:09
330   Stacie Backus          F3034       21/128       42:51   19:36       39:11
331   Jodi Rauert            F5054         8/73       39:14   19:36       39:12
332   Deborah Gnuse          F6064         9/82       40:41   19:36       39:12
333   Angie Mustion          F6064        10/82       40:41   19:36       39:12
334   Lori Beck              F5559        11/70       40:36   19:40       39:20
335   Steve Vasicek          M4549         7/25       41:50   19:42       39:24
336   Pamela Boysen          F6064        11/82       40:00   19:43       39:25
337   Jo Stolle              F7099         1/32       40:01   19:43       39:26
338   Sara Nelson            F3034       22/128       41:12   19:46       39:31
339   Claire Ritta           F0104         2/17       43:45   19:46       39:31
340   Scott Ritta            M3034         5/44       43:46   19:46       39:31
341   Brandon Nelson         M4044        12/47       41:13   19:46       39:31
342   Jesse Hecht            M4044        13/47       43:49   19:47       39:34
343   Lonnie Greuter         M6064         9/23       39:49   19:49       39:38
344   Jessica Wagner         F3034       23/128       40:00   19:50       39:39
345   Rita Schleicher        F4549        18/68       40:00   19:50       39:39
346   Ahtziri Ramirez        F2529        18/95       40:00   19:50       39:39
347   Zahaylee Ramos         F0509        21/59       42:00   19:51       39:41
348   Christine Hecht        F3034       24/128       43:46   19:53       39:45
349   Ruby Hecht             F0104         3/17       43:49   19:53       39:46
350   Lisa White             F5559        12/70       39:58   19:54       39:47
351   Lisa Esquivel          F5054         9/73       39:58   19:54       39:47
352   Tina Fagan             F5054        10/73       39:58   19:54       39:48
353   Thomas Hake            M6569         1/23       39:56   19:55       39:50
354   Pamela Lindsay         F7099         2/32       40:28   19:57       39:54
355   Nicholas Leiting       M3539        10/41       43:59   19:58       39:56
356   Nathan Rebel           M2529        11/48       43:59   19:58       39:56
357   Nicole Cilano          F2529        19/95       42:22   20:01       40:02
358   Jeinny Ramos Sotelo    F3539       19/111       42:22   20:01       40:02
359   Jenna Heidelk          F2024        14/58       42:10   20:04       40:07
360   Henry Kosmicki         M2024        12/26       42:11   20:04       40:07
361   Sofia Aguilera         F3539       20/111       41:43   20:06       40:12
362   Mikala Nightengale     F4044        21/73       41:21   20:06       40:12
363   Rylee Seely            F1519        15/35       41:01   20:11       40:21
364   Layla Nightengale      F0509        22/59       41:21   20:20       40:39
365   Hannah Dobrovolny      F3034       25/128       40:58   20:20       40:39
366   Jamie Oeltjen          F3539       21/111       41:58   20:23       40:45
367   Aimee Dixson           F3539       22/111       41:58   20:23       40:45
368   Dj Eihusen             M5054         7/34       42:50   20:27       40:54
369   Kathy Eihusen          F5054        11/73       42:52   20:29       40:57
370   Mary Ann Gerdes        F7099         3/32       42:50   20:30       41:00
371   Ava Nightengale        F1014        36/69       41:02   20:31       41:02
372   Sarah Henry            F5559        13/70       41:30   20:35       41:09
373   Andrea Foulk           F3539       23/111       41:43   20:36       41:11
374   Jami Hysell            F1519        16/35       41:56   20:36       41:12
375   Alexis Stack           F2529        20/95       41:56   20:36       41:12
376   Melissa Schwabauer     F4549        19/68       41:56   20:37       41:13
377   Ane Basarte            F1519        17/35       44:30   20:37       41:13
378   Eddra Ritta            F6064        12/82       45:14   20:37       41:13
379   Samantha Potter        F3539       24/111       41:55   20:37       41:14
380   Stacie Faber           F5054        12/73       41:32   20:38       41:16
381   Emily Armstrong        F3034       26/128       41:32   20:38       41:16
382   Kalen Manivong         M1014        32/61       44:30   20:39       41:17
383   Vianey Sotelo          F3539       25/111       41:33   20:39       41:18
384   Christy Jepson         F5559        14/70       41:33   20:39       41:18
385   Silvia Guerrero        F4044        22/73       41:34   20:39       41:18
386   Anousone Souvannasoth  M3539        11/41       44:42   20:43       41:25
387   Randy Holmes           M6064        10/23       43:23   20:44       41:28
388   Laura Haberman         F4044        23/73       45:19   20:45       41:30
389   Julie Kielian          F6064        13/82       41:57   20:45       41:30
390   Kathy Boroff           F6569         5/50       41:47   20:46       41:31
391   Ann Miller             F7099         4/32       41:48   20:46       41:32
392   Jane M Goding          F7099         5/32       42:03   20:46       41:32
393   Derreck Eastman        M3034         6/44       43:22   20:48       41:36
394   Becky Rathman          F6064        14/82       43:13   20:49       41:37
395   Ryan Sullivan          M3539        12/41       43:23   20:49       41:37
396   Corbin Demay           M3034         7/44       43:23   20:49       41:37
397   Ava Rathman            F0509        23/59       43:14   20:49       41:38
398   Steven Sloan           M3539        13/41       43:23   20:50       41:39
399   Grant Suchanek         M2529        12/48       43:23   20:50       41:40
400   Blakeley Collamore     F0509        24/59       43:22   20:50       41:40
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401   Jennifer Kelly         F2024        15/58       43:22   20:51       41:41
402   Alan Cua Estrada       M1014        33/61       42:46   20:52       41:44
403   Melissa Willman        F3034       27/128       45:47   20:52       41:44
404   Liam Cua Estrada       M1014        34/61       42:46   20:52       41:44
405   Landon Roy             M1519        16/28       44:07   20:53       41:46
406   Kimberly Terry         F5054        13/73       42:32   20:53       41:46
407   Ken Terry              M5054         8/34       42:33   20:54       41:48
408   Heather Roy            F5054        14/73       44:07   20:54       41:48
409   Ranae Ehlers           F5054        15/73       44:06   20:54       41:48
410   Rona Jacobsen          F6064        15/82       43:18   20:55       41:49
411   Sharon Placke          F6064        16/82       43:18   20:55       41:50
412   Riley Sanne            F2529        21/95       43:13   20:59       41:58
413   Maddie Berggren        F1014        37/69       45:13   21:00       41:59
414   Bryce Collamore        M3034         8/44       43:47   21:04       42:08
415   Braelynn Collamore     F0509        25/59       43:47   21:04       42:08
416   Luke Snoberger         M0509        12/42       42:24   21:08       42:15
417   Dennis Johnson         M6569         2/23       45:22   21:09       42:18
418   Joan Shellhase         F6064        17/82       43:44   21:13       42:26
419   Emilyn Kurz            F1519        18/35       43:56   21:14       42:28
420   Adam Snoberger         M4044        14/47       42:39   21:15       42:30
421   Brooke Gates           F0509        26/59       43:48   21:16       42:31
422   Andi Shellhase         F2529        22/95       43:54   21:18       42:36
423   Melissa Weber          F3539       26/111       43:54   21:19       42:38
424   Donna Johnson          F6064        18/82       45:42   21:19       42:38
425   Easton Volk            M1519        17/28       44:40   21:20       42:39
426   Elisha Schriner        F1014        38/69       43:56   21:24       42:48
427   Psybuhrn Azada         M0509        13/42       42:53   21:26       42:52
428   Maria Porter           F6064        19/82       44:04   21:26       42:52
429   Jessica American Horse F3034       28/128       43:40   21:26       42:52
430   Bailey Williams        F2529        23/95       44:28   21:28       42:55
431   Shayla Tibbetts        F2529        24/95       44:28   21:28       42:55
432   Megan Schriner         F4044        24/73       44:09   21:31       43:01
433   Yosbany Rodriguez      M0509        14/42       43:05   21:32       43:03
434   Eric Schriner          M4549         8/25       44:11   21:32       43:04
435   Giovani Tinajero       M1014        35/61       45:13   21:32       43:04
436   Brenda Kuehn           F5054        16/73       43:46   21:34       43:07
437   Pearse Sullivan        M0509        15/42       44:50   21:34       43:07
438   Michelle Dibbern       F5054        17/73       44:57   21:35       43:09
439   Larry Kuehn            M5054         9/34       43:47   21:35       43:09
440   Benjamin Kuehn         M1014        36/61       43:47   21:35       43:09
441   Dale Harders           M6064        11/23       44:16   21:37       43:13
442   Zach Sanne             M3034         9/44       43:13   21:37       43:13
443   Angela Lehechka        F5559        15/70       44:17   21:37       43:14
444   Jen Blum               F5054        18/73       44:17   21:38       43:15
445   Bridgette Meyer        F4549        20/68       43:44   21:39       43:17
446   Madison Meyer          F2024        16/58       43:44   21:39       43:17
447   Emma Riley             F2024        17/58       43:44   21:39       43:17
448   Makenzie Mrkvicka      F2529        25/95       43:44   21:39       43:18
449   Mikayla Mrkvicka       F2024        18/58       43:45   21:40       43:19
450   Elizabeth Smith        F4044        25/73       45:31   21:40       43:20
451   Madisyn Hahn           F0509        27/59       43:51   21:46       43:31
452   Jeno Hahn              F3539       27/111       43:51   21:46       43:31
453   MacKenzie Rinkol       F2529        26/95       44:08   21:48       43:36
454   Randy Gillming         M4549         9/25       44:49   21:51       43:42
455   Claire Peterson        F1519        19/35       47:59   21:51       43:42
456   Ana McPhillips         F3539       28/111       47:10   21:52       43:43
457   Caden Bradley          M2024        13/26       47:59   21:52       43:43
458   Layton Dibbern         M0509        16/42       44:27   21:52       43:43
459   Dominica Calderon      F1519        20/35       47:11   21:52       43:44
460   Heather Dibbern        F3034       29/128       44:27   21:53       43:45
461   Cj Brandt              M5559         4/28       44:51   21:53       43:45
462   Deb Lehl               F5559        16/70       44:23   21:54       43:48
463   Chad Schock            M3034        10/44       44:24   21:54       43:48
464   Jodi Nielsen           F5054        19/73       44:23   21:54       43:48
465   Alex Dibbern           M3034        11/44       44:33   21:55       43:50
466   Jacob Hickok           M2529        13/48       44:39   21:56       43:51
467   Maddy Hickok           F2024        19/58       44:39   21:56       43:52
468   Donn Hickok            M5559         5/28       44:39   21:57       43:53
469   Toni Nielsen           F4044        26/73       44:47   21:59       43:57
470   Meghann Kowalski       F3034       30/128       44:47   22:00       43:59
471   Carissa Kopisch        F2529        27/95       44:44   22:00       44:00
472   Gretchen Rivera        F3034       31/128       44:46   22:00       44:00
473   Dariana Labrada Estrad F3034       32/128       44:50   22:01       44:02
474   Kimberly Kosch         F3539       29/111       45:21   22:02       44:03
475   Demikka Rewolinski     F3539       30/111       45:20   22:02       44:03
476   Ali Nowicki            F2024        20/58       44:53   22:03       44:05
477   Sydnie Budde           F2024        21/58       44:53   22:03       44:05
478   Melissia Sutter        F5559        17/70       44:58   22:04       44:08
479   Mila Alvarez           F1519        21/35       46:29   22:05       44:09
480   Tanner Turek           M2024        14/26       45:16   22:06       44:11
481   Carson Valasek         M1519        18/28       46:31   22:06       44:11
482   Timothy L (Tim) Goding M7099         1/19       44:48   22:08       44:16
483   Deb Holmes             F5559        18/70       44:44   22:09       44:17
484   Maria Renteria         F4044        27/73       45:01   22:09       44:17
485   Marilyn Williams       F6064        20/82       44:43   22:09       44:17
486   Amy Caldwell           F3539       31/111       45:59   22:09       44:18
487   Breanna Collamore      F3034       33/128       45:59   22:09       44:18
488   Sydney Holmes          F2024        22/58       44:44   22:09       44:18
489   Rachel Sullivan        F3539       32/111       45:59   22:09       44:18
490   Kyla Kimminau          F3034       34/128       45:01   22:10       44:19
491   Jill Hahne             F6064        21/82       45:01   22:10       44:19
492   Hallee Valasek         F1014        39/69       46:29   22:11       44:21
493   Reagan Kissler         F0509        28/59       45:16   22:12       44:23
494   Jaxon Young            M0104         1/15       47:45   22:12       44:23
495   Elizabeth Young        F3034       35/128       47:45   22:12       44:23
496   Quincy Young           M3034        12/44       47:45   22:12       44:23
497   Vivian Young           F0509        29/59       47:45   22:12       44:24
498   Michael Persampieri    M4549        10/25       46:35   22:12       44:24
499   Chad Smith             M5054        10/34       48:15   22:13       44:25
500   Dawn Smith             F4549        21/68       48:15   22:13       44:26
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501   Michael Tubbs          M4549        11/25       46:54   22:13       44:26
502   Jayde Fernandez        F2529        28/95       44:51   22:14       44:28
503   Tony Eynetich          M5559         6/28       47:53   22:14       44:28
504   Sanda Svenson          F5054        20/73       44:51   22:15       44:30
505   Reid Eynetich          M0509        17/42       47:52   22:15       44:30
506   Cami Eynetich          F5559        19/70       47:54   22:16       44:31
507   Reyna Morales Cervante F1519        22/35       46:01   22:16       44:32
508   Brianna Hansen         F2529        29/95       46:13   22:17       44:34
509   Erica Long             F4549        22/68       46:14   22:17       44:34
510   Logan Dickey           M2529        14/48       45:08   22:17       44:34
511   Hannah Dickey          F2529        30/95       45:08   22:17       44:34
512   Kathy Nelson           F5054        21/73       46:14   22:17       44:34
513   Aurelia Cervantes      F4549        23/68       46:05   22:18       44:35
514   Dustin Tonniges        M3539        14/41       47:41   22:18       44:35
515   Cassie Minor           F3034       36/128       45:08   22:18       44:36
516   Angela Mason           F5054        22/73       45:23   22:19       44:37
517   Sophia Mason           F2024        23/58       45:23   22:19       44:37
518   Nate Seberger          M2024        15/26       45:08   22:19       44:38
519   Dawn Splattstoesser    F6064        22/82       47:00   22:19       44:38
520   Taylor Jenkins         F2024        24/58       45:55   22:20       44:39
521   Jared Mulder           M3539        15/41       45:03   22:20       44:39
522   Sarah Mulder           F3539       33/111       45:03   22:20       44:39
523   Diana Tax-Cervantes    F2529        31/95       46:08   22:20       44:39
524   Grayson Mulder         M1014        37/61       45:02   22:20       44:40
525   Kevin Jenkins          M5559         7/28       45:55   22:20       44:40
526   Jeff Splattstoesser    M5559         8/28       47:01   22:21       44:41
527   Taylor Harris          F1519        23/35       47:03   22:24       44:47
528   Sydney Gates           F0104         4/17       46:05   22:25       44:49
529   Wade Hoffman           M0104         2/15       46:05   22:25       44:50
530   Catharine Hansen       F6064        23/82       46:08   22:26       44:52
531   Kent Brown             M6569         3/23       45:48   22:28       44:55
532   Jennifer Grape         F5054        23/73       45:45   22:29       44:57
533   Jodi King              F5559        20/70       45:45   22:29       44:58
534   Tonja Brown            F6064        24/82       45:50   22:29       44:58
535   Taelor Ankrah          F1014        40/69       45:18   22:33       45:06
536   Janet Miles            F6569         6/50       45:48   22:33       45:06
537   Chanda Bowers          F3539       34/111       45:48   22:34       45:07
538   Roxie Towler           F1014        41/69       47:41   22:34       45:07
539   Karla Schmidt          F6064        25/82       45:19   22:35       45:09
540   Conner Schneider       M2529        15/48       46:23   22:37       45:13
541   Dan Enevoldsen         M4044        15/47       45:54   22:37       45:13
542   Grant Enevoldsen       M0509        18/42       45:53   22:37       45:13
543   Alyssa Schneider       F2529        32/95       46:24   22:37       45:13
544   Anthony Kersten        M4044        16/47       45:49   22:37       45:14
545   Dane Schoenborn        M2024        16/26       48:09   22:37       45:14
546   Hailey Price           F2024        25/58       48:09   22:38       45:15
547   Cheryl Schepker        F6569         7/50       45:50   22:38       45:15
548   Bill Brown             M7099         2/19       45:46   22:39       45:17
549   Jane Brown             F6569         8/50       45:47   22:39       45:17
550   Stacie Goding          F4549        24/68       45:46   22:39       45:17
551   Allen Ramos Garcia     M1014        38/61       45:21   22:39       45:18
552   Christy Manivong       F2529        33/95       47:40   22:40       45:20
553   Sonia Goines           F6064        26/82       47:47   22:43       45:25
554   Staci Gray             F3539       35/111       47:48   22:43       45:25
555   Megan Robinson         F3034       37/128       48:01   22:44       45:27
556   Ivy Jeppson            F0509        30/59       46:58   22:47       45:33
557   Ellis Jeppson          M0509        19/42       47:01   22:48       45:35
558   Diego Chavez-Ortiz     M2024        17/26       48:06   22:48       45:36
559   Kelcey Jeppson         F4044        28/73       47:00   22:48       45:36
560   Zak Hoover             M4044        17/47       45:53   22:49       45:37
561   Kailey Schleicher      F2529        34/95       45:53   22:49       45:37
562   Kim Hoover             F4549        25/68       45:53   22:49       45:38
563   Deb Schleicher         F6569         9/50       45:54   22:50       45:40
564   Vincent Ryan           M4044        18/47       46:52   22:50       45:40
565   Alisa Ryan             F4044        29/73       46:51   22:51       45:41
566   Sabrah Lenox           F2529        35/95       48:09   22:53       45:46
567   Lisa Hope              F3539       36/111       48:08   22:54       45:47
568   Jace Hope              M0104         3/15       48:10   22:54       45:48
569   Kevin Maske            M5559         9/28       46:20   22:56       45:51
570   Henley Christensen     F0509        31/59       46:29   22:56       45:51
571   Helene Baustian        F5559        21/70       46:23   22:56       45:52
572   Stephen Christensen    M3034        13/44       46:29   22:56       45:52
573   Reece Peters           F2529        36/95       46:23   22:56       45:52
574   Morgan Hinton          F4044        30/73       47:06   22:58       45:55
575   Rainielle Tonniges     F3034       38/128       49:02   22:58       45:56
576   Jonell Wilsey          F5559        22/70       47:47   22:59       45:57
577   Valerie Galvan         F5054        24/73       47:47   22:59       45:58
578   Mikaela Proehl         F3034       39/128       47:46   22:59       45:58
579   Kaliann Shaw           F3539       37/111       47:48   23:01       46:01
580   Jamie Jensen           F4549        26/68       47:13   23:01       46:02
581   Erin Ehlers            F4549        27/68       47:22   23:01       46:02
582   Walter Redden          M3034        14/44       49:17   23:01       46:02
583   Cady Pascoe            F2529        37/95       47:12   23:02       46:03
584   Elsie Pascoe           F0104         5/17       47:12   23:02       46:03
585   Jason Drudik           M5054        11/34       47:20   23:02       46:03
586   Phil Pascoe            M3034        15/44       47:12   23:02       46:03
587   Alexa Seely            F1014        42/69       47:07   23:02       46:03
588   Jami Kezeor            F4044        31/73       47:13   23:02       46:03
589   Jody Freeman           F6064        27/82       47:07   23:02       46:03
590   Morganne Manivong      F3539       38/111       49:17   23:02       46:04
591   Than Manivong          M4549        12/25       49:17   23:02       46:04
592   Sonja Ventura          F5054        25/73       46:04   23:02       46:04
593   Roger Schmidt          M6064        12/23       46:16   23:03       46:05
594   Ashley Peters          F3539       39/111       47:29   23:03       46:05
595   Ari Chrisman           F1014        43/69       47:26   23:03       46:06
596   Doug Porter            M6569         4/23       47:20   23:03       46:06
597   Paige Chrisman         F3539       40/111       47:27   23:04       46:07
598   Beatriz Marino-Jachim  F5559        23/70       47:39   23:04       46:08
599   Tyler Peters           M4044        19/47       47:30   23:04       46:08
600   Chris Dethlefs         F6064        28/82       47:29   23:04       46:08
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601   Everly Peters          F0509        32/59       47:28   23:05       46:09
602   Harper Hinton          F0509        33/59       46:55   23:06       46:12
603   Kami Loeffelholz       F5054        26/73       47:23   23:07       46:13
604   Carlene Ritta          F3034       40/128       50:26   23:07       46:13
605   Chase Gillming         M1519        19/28       47:24   23:08       46:15
606   Katie Wilson           F2529        38/95       47:43   23:08       46:16
607   Sawyer Gillming        M1519        20/28       47:23   23:09       46:17
608   Shanna Gillming        F4549        28/68       47:23   23:09       46:17
609   Ursula Wilson          F5054        27/73       47:44   23:09       46:17
610   Clair Schmidt          F3539       41/111       46:18   23:09       46:18
611   Travis Turek           M5054        12/34       47:24   23:09       46:18
612   Jill Turek             F5054        28/73       47:24   23:09       46:18
613   Beatriz Crumrine       F4549        29/68       47:27   23:10       46:19
614   Stephanie Kissler      F5054        29/73       47:13   23:10       46:20
615   Joe Crumrine           M4549        13/25       47:27   23:10       46:20
616   Tina Brandt            F5054        30/73       47:24   23:10       46:20
617   Joseph Wilson          M2529        16/48       47:45   23:10       46:20
618   Trey Kissack           M2529        17/48       47:44   23:11       46:21
619   Hans Rosales           M3034        16/44       47:42   23:11       46:22
620   Carmelina Sebastian    F2529        39/95       47:44   23:12       46:23
621   America Ornelas        F3034       41/128       47:44   23:12       46:24
622   Jarrod Allen           M4549        14/25       49:09   23:14       46:27
623   Dayna Allen            F4549        30/68       49:09   23:14       46:28
624   Karen Hoesing          F7099         6/32       50:26   23:15       46:30
625   Stacy Sybrandts        F4549        31/68       47:22   23:16       46:31
626   Dennis Terry           M5559        10/28       47:16   23:18       46:35
627   Alyssa Harris          F1519        24/35       48:42   23:18       46:35
628   Craig Dixson           M5559        11/28       47:16   23:18       46:35
629   Mackenzie Eynetich     F3034       42/128       50:17   23:18       46:36
630   Trenton Falk           M4549        15/25       47:23   23:21       46:42
631   Alisha Krieg           F3034       43/128       47:54   23:21       46:42
632   Justin Miers           M4044        20/47       47:24   23:22       46:43
633   Whitney Scribner       F3539       42/111       47:54   23:22       46:44
634   Jose Rodriguez         M2529        18/48       50:19   23:23       46:45
635   Megan O'Neill          F2529        40/95       48:40   23:23       46:45
636   Adalee Rodriguez       F2024        26/58       50:19   23:23       46:45
637   Kathy Glause           F7099         7/32       48:08   23:24       46:47
638   Jeremy Otto            M3034        17/44       48:55   23:24       46:48
639   Michelle Otto          F5054        31/73       48:55   23:25       46:49
640   Darby Eastman          F2529        41/95       48:38   23:26       46:51
641   Hailey Eastman         F1519        25/35       48:38   23:26       46:51
642   Rhonda Jenkins         F5559        24/70       48:08   23:26       46:52
643   Christopher Waters     M6064        13/23       47:56   23:27       46:53
644   Cori Waters            F6064        29/82       47:57   23:29       46:57
645   Trynley Hayden         F1014        44/69       48:56   23:31       47:02
646   Cydney Weiss           F3034       44/128       47:44   23:32       47:03
647   Brad Kissler           M6064        14/23       48:10   23:33       47:06
648   Cordell Reckley        M2529        19/48       47:40   23:35       47:10
649   Jenna Dixson           F3034       45/128       47:39   23:35       47:10
650   Maryah Friesen         F2529        42/95       48:20   23:39       47:17
651   Graham Friesen         M0509        20/42       48:19   23:39       47:18
652   Grace Friesen          F0104         6/17       48:19   23:39       47:18
653   Sue Nielsen            F6569        10/50       49:26   23:43       47:25
654   Michael Gonzales       M7099         3/19       49:02   23:43       47:25
655   Monika Peters          F6569        11/50       51:09   23:43       47:25
656   MacKenzie Gonzales     F2529        43/95       49:01   23:43       47:26
657   Michelle Gonzales      F6569        12/50       49:01   23:43       47:26
658   Laci Friesen           F3539       43/111       48:19   23:44       47:28
659   Jeremy Butcher         M4044        21/47       49:16   23:46       47:32
660   Quinnley Butcher       F0509        34/59       49:17   23:47       47:34
661   Alexis Otto            F1014        45/69       49:44   23:49       47:37
662   Madison Hinrichs       F2529        44/95       49:10   23:50       47:39
663   Mitzi Stinson          F6064        30/82       48:41   23:51       47:42
664   Cohen Butcher          M1014        39/61       49:27   23:51       47:42
665   Amye Butcher           F3539       44/111       49:26   23:52       47:43
666   Sydney Grudzinski      F2024        27/58       49:10   23:52       47:43
667   Brecklyn Kurz          F1014        46/69       49:10   23:52       47:44
668   Jovanny Marrufo        M2529        20/48       50:22   23:59       47:57
669   Amy Nebesniak          F4549        32/68       48:04   24:02       48:04
670   Mariel Chavez          F2529        45/95       48:05   24:03       48:05
671   Mary Pat Nathan        F5559        25/70       49:40   24:07       48:13
672   Katie Bowman           F2529        46/95       49:40   24:07       48:13
673   Andrea Kurz            F4549        33/68       49:40   24:08       48:15
674   Tisha Smith            F4549        34/68       48:39   24:09       48:17
675   Panida Manivong        F2024        28/58       51:34   24:09       48:18
676   Elliott Shultz         M1014        40/61       51:20   24:13       48:25
677   Kassandra Shultz       F3539       45/111       51:20   24:13       48:26
678   Hadlee Hoffman         F1014        47/69       49:06   24:24       48:47
679   Lisa Wicht             F5054        32/73       51:22   24:25       48:50
680   Kelli Eriksen          F5559        26/70       51:23   24:26       48:51
681   Brian Hoffman          M4549        16/25       49:07   24:26       48:52
682   Kate Rempfer           F3034       46/128       50:16   24:27       48:54
683   Emily Mierau           F3034       47/128       49:02   24:31       49:02
684   John Price             M4044        22/47       51:56   24:32       49:03
685   Skylar Price           F0509        35/59       51:56   24:32       49:03
686   Noemi Gomez            F2529        47/95       52:47   24:33       49:05
687   Corina Raasch          F5559        27/70       51:28   24:36       49:12
688   Sally Mingus           F6064        31/82       51:28   24:36       49:12
689   Monica Simonson        F6064        32/82       50:43   24:37       49:13
690   Harlei Meyers          F1014        48/69       51:12   24:37       49:13
691   Laura Baker            F3539       46/111       51:12   24:37       49:14
692   Niki Tibbetts          F5054        33/73       50:43   24:38       49:16
693   Darcy Ray              F4044        32/73       50:46   24:39       49:17
694   Harper Schenk          F0509        36/59       51:14   24:39       49:18
695   Lauren Gnewuch         F3034       48/128       51:57   24:39       49:18
696   Brittany Schroder      F3034       49/128       51:55   24:40       49:19
697   Mackenzie Benson       F1014        49/69       50:48   24:40       49:20
698   Tasha Hansen           F4044        33/73       51:50   24:40       49:20
699   Leikyn Tapia           F3539       47/111       51:50   24:40       49:20
700   Tracy Hesman           F5559        28/70       51:56   24:41       49:21
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701   Salena Harris          F3034       50/128       52:37   24:41       49:22
702   Ryker Puente           M1519        21/28       51:53   24:42       49:23
703   Kaisone Souvannasoth   M3539        16/41       52:38   24:44       49:27
704   Jay Otto               M5559        12/28       51:38   24:46       49:31
705   Elizabeth Schenk       F1014        50/69       51:32   24:46       49:32
706   Owen Schenk            M0104         4/15       51:32   24:46       49:32
707   Shawna Vigil           F2529        48/95       53:35   24:48       49:36
708   Laddie Vigil           M3034        18/44       53:36   24:48       49:36
709   Monte Shultz           M5559        13/28       52:33   24:49       49:37
710   Michelle Shultz        F5559        29/70       52:33   24:49       49:37
711   Nathan Hendrickson     M3034        19/44       54:06   24:49       49:38
712   Mike Mason             M5054        13/34       50:23   24:50       49:39
713   Kylee Vrba             F2024        29/58       49:59   24:51       49:41
714   Navaeyah Ledford       F1014        51/69       50:03   24:51       49:42
715   Vivian Buck            F1014        52/69       52:34   24:52       49:44
716   Noah Tjaden            M2024        18/26       50:05   24:52       49:44
717   Wes Tjaden             M5054        14/34       50:06   24:53       49:45
718   Brandi Vrba            F4044        34/73       50:01   24:53       49:45
719   Anna Smith             F0509        37/59       50:08   24:53       49:46
720   Tyler Thomas           M2529        21/48       50:09   24:54       49:47
721   Heather Tjaden         F4549        35/68       50:08   24:55       49:50
722   Michael Coffey         M2529        22/48       51:12   24:56       49:51
723   Sydney Coffey          F2024        30/58       51:12   24:56       49:51
724   Ariel Tjaden           F2529        49/95       50:12   24:56       49:52
725   Emily Niedfelt         F2529        50/95       51:19   24:58       49:56
726   Zaida Payne            F1014        53/69       51:20   24:59       49:57
727   Lauren Niedfelt        F2024        31/58       51:19   24:59       49:57
728   Tracy Billington       F6064        33/82       50:20   25:00       49:59
729   Kon Manivong           M2529        23/48       53:22   25:02       50:03
730   Corrine Erickson       F6569        13/50       51:29   25:04       50:07
731   Chaeli Souvannasoth    F3539       48/111       53:22   25:04       50:07
732   Katherine King         F3034       51/128       51:29   25:07       50:13
733   Jacob Wren             M3034        20/44       51:29   25:07       50:14
734   Kristi Dewitt          F6064        34/82       53:52   25:07       50:14
735   Victoria Daniels       F5054        34/73       51:30   25:07       50:14
736   Anais Malan            F2024        32/58       51:55   25:10       50:19
737   Brody Stutzman         M2024        19/26       51:55   25:10       50:19
738   Kirk Stutzman          M5054        15/34       51:54   25:10       50:20
739   Jadeyn Vanderwerken    F2529        51/95       51:55   25:10       50:20
740   Sonephet Manivong      M4549        17/25       53:38   25:10       50:20
741   Laurie Stutzman        F5054        35/73       51:53   25:11       50:21
742   Alex Pacheco           M2024        20/26       52:50   25:12       50:24
743   Evelyn Martinez        F2529        52/95       52:52   25:13       50:25
744   Chuck Dewitt           M6064        15/23       54:03   25:13       50:26
745   Hannah Bowman          F3034       52/128       58:45   25:14       50:27
746   Allen Buck             M3539        17/41       53:20   25:14       50:28
747   Anna Karen Pacheco     F3034       53/128       52:52   25:15       50:29
748   Rachael Buck           F3539       49/111       53:20   25:16       50:31
749   Russ Gibbs             M5559        14/28       53:27   25:18       50:35
750   Ruth Gibbs             F6569        14/50       53:27   25:18       50:36
751   Jack Tonniges          M1014        41/61       53:43   25:19       50:37
752   Amy Osborn             F4549        36/68       52:36   25:19       50:38
753   Kara Olsen             F3034       54/128       53:04   25:20       50:39
754   Dan Hilkemann          M3539        18/41       53:04   25:20       50:40
755   Mallory Olsen          F0509        38/59       53:05   25:20       50:40
756   Amy Ostdiek            F5054        36/73       52:36   25:21       50:41
757   Gabby Sousek           F1014        54/69       54:16   25:22       50:44
758   Merrick Hoffart        M1014        42/61       51:39   25:23       50:45
759   Laura Hoffart          F4044        35/73       51:40   25:24       50:47
760   Wayne Beck             M7099         4/19       51:39   25:24       50:48
761   Maria Beck             F6569        15/50       51:40   25:25       50:49
762   Stephanie Jacobs       F4044        36/73       53:09   25:27       50:53
763   Chris Claassen         M5559        15/28       52:50   25:29       50:57
764   Callie Gorecki         F2024        33/58       52:52   25:29       50:58
765   Tracy Claassen         F5054        37/73       52:53   25:30       51:00
766   Paige Redline          F1519        26/35       53:16   25:31       51:02
767   Tim Redline            M5054        16/34       53:17   25:32       51:03
768   Kristy Harmening       F5054        38/73       53:16   25:33       51:05
769   Mike Henke             M6064        16/23       53:17   25:33       51:05
770   Tara Schenk            F3539       50/111       53:03   25:33       51:06
771   Ana Banda              F3034       55/128       53:02   25:34       51:07
772   Allison Jakubowski     F2529        53/95       53:03   25:35       51:10
773   Megan Griffith         F3034       56/128       53:03   25:35       51:10
774   Kaila Wallis           F0509        39/59       54:13   25:35       51:10
775   Londyn Smith           F0509        40/59       54:14   25:36       51:11
776   Katie Wallis           F3539       51/111       54:14   25:36       51:12
777   Nicolasa Mendoza       F3539       52/111       54:46   25:38       51:15
778   Allie Remm             F2529        54/95       54:40   25:38       51:16
779   Laura Calderon         F3539       53/111       54:46   25:38       51:16
780   Austin Remm            M3034        21/44       54:41   25:38       51:16
781   Megan Vaughn           F2529        55/95       54:39   25:38       51:16
782   Lane Kerrigan          M0509        21/42       52:59   25:40       51:19
783   Lori Kerrigan          F4044        37/73       53:00   25:41       51:21
784   Carol Messersmith      F5559        30/70       53:27   25:41       51:22
785   John Stinson           M6064        17/23       53:29   25:43       51:25
786   Josh Sugita            M2529        24/48       53:29   25:43       51:26
787   Evie Sugita            F0509        41/59       53:29   25:43       51:26
788   Emma Sugita            F3034       57/128       53:30   25:43       51:26
789   Nancy Niles            F6064        35/82       54:29   25:44       51:27
790   David Kreutzer         M5559        16/28       53:27   25:44       51:27
791   Denise Stinson         F5559        31/70       53:29   25:44       51:27
792   Lynda Kreutzer         F6064        36/82       53:28   25:44       51:28
793   Emersyn Arterburn      F1014        55/69       53:47   25:47       51:34
794   Jacob Myers            M3034        22/44       53:49   25:47       51:34
795   Brenda Smith           F5054        39/73       54:42   25:47       51:34
796   Jacey Myers            F3034       58/128       53:50   25:48       51:36
797   Lori Arterburn         F4044        38/73       53:51   25:49       51:38
798   Kelly Carlson          F4549        37/68       54:35   25:49       51:38
799   Sharon Hernandez       F6064        37/82       54:34   25:51       51:42
800   Dana Vettel            F5559        32/70       54:37   25:51       51:42
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801   Cindy Birdsall         F6064        38/82       54:40   25:51       51:42
802   Zach Shultz            M3034        23/44       54:41   25:53       51:45
803   Luey Shultz            F5559        33/70       54:43   25:53       51:45
804   Payton Krejdl          F2529        56/95       54:41   25:53       51:45
805   Brandi Cornwell        F3034       59/128       54:41   25:53       51:46
806   Donetta Shultz         F6064        39/82       54:39   25:54       51:47
807   Logan Krejdl           M2529        25/48       54:41   25:54       51:48
808   Holly Ortega           F5559        34/70       56:11   25:56       51:51
809   Ellie Keasling         F1014        56/69       56:10   25:56       51:51
810   Katie Keasling         F4044        39/73       56:11   25:56       51:52
811   Christine Chalupa      F3034       60/128       52:46   25:56       51:52
812   Pamela Andersen        F7099         8/32       52:18   25:58       51:55
813   Julie Bentley          F5054        40/73       52:50   25:59       51:57
814   Donna Bentley          F7099         9/32       52:52   25:59       51:58
815   Marvin Andersen        M7099         5/19       52:23   25:59       51:58
816   Avery Eastman          F1014        57/69       54:36   26:06       52:12
817   Faith Puente           F1519        27/35       54:44   26:07       52:13
818   Reidyn Tapia           M1014        43/61       54:45   26:07       52:13
819   Eleazar Marrufo        M5054        17/34       54:46   26:09       52:17
820   Ashleigh Baker         F3539       54/111       55:19   26:14       52:28
821   Garrick Walker         M3034        24/44       54:59   26:15       52:29
822   Regina Lierman         F2024        34/58       56:02   26:15       52:29
823   Tamisha Rose-Osgood    F4044        40/73       55:22   26:16       52:31
824   Lilliana Baler         F0509        42/59       55:19   26:16       52:31
825   Audra Morse            F3034       61/128       55:26   26:17       52:33
826   Barry Morse            M3034        25/44       55:26   26:17       52:33
827   Morgan Wheeler         F3034       62/128       55:23   26:19       52:38
828   Amy Bombeck            F4044        41/73       55:22   26:19       52:38
829   Janelle Holmes         F6064        40/82       54:39   26:20       52:40
830   Justin Jr Baker        M0104         5/15       55:31   26:20       52:40
831   Landon Lee             M1014        44/61       55:32   26:21       52:41
832   Vanessa Nelson         F2529        57/95       54:29   26:21       52:41
833   Logan Ripp             M1519        22/28       56:02   26:21       52:41
834   Justin Baker           M3539        19/41       55:32   26:21       52:42
835   Aralei Ripp            F2024        35/58       56:02   26:21       52:42
836   Pam Paxton             F5559        35/70       54:28   26:21       52:42
837   Katelyn Satzke         F2529        58/95       55:20   26:21       52:42
838   Kenna Eastman          F2529        59/95       55:21   26:21       52:42
839   Tatum Maatsch          F0104         7/17       55:19   26:21       52:42
840   Steven Maatsch         M2529        26/48       55:20   26:22       52:43
841   Luke Recker            M2529        27/48       55:18   26:22       52:43
842   Crew Walker            M0104         6/15       55:11   26:22       52:43
843   Trish Valasek          F6064        41/82       54:39   26:22       52:43
844   Sara Walker            F3034       63/128       55:12   26:22       52:43
845   Linus Nelson           M0509        22/42       54:30   26:22       52:44
846   Jessica Snoberger      F3539       55/111       57:06   26:23       52:46
847   Richie Berggren        M4044        23/47       56:01   26:24       52:47
848   Erika Peterson         F4549        38/68       57:05   26:25       52:49
849   Joanie Eastman         F6064        42/82       55:22   26:26       52:51
850   Vanessa Ward           F6569        16/50       53:24   26:27       52:53
851   Matt Hopper            M3034        26/44       55:12   26:27       52:53
852   Lindsy Roberts         F3034       64/128       56:41   26:27       52:54
853   Sarah Jurgensen        F2529        60/95       56:42   26:27       52:54
854   Kenneth Ward           M6064        18/23       53:25   26:27       52:54
855   Allie Chelewski        F3034       65/128       56:42   26:28       52:55
856   Jake Hoagland          F2024        36/58       55:18   26:28       52:55
857   Ryan Jurgensen         M2529        28/48       56:41   26:28       52:55
858   Morgan Stoeger         F1519        28/35       55:18   26:28       52:56
859   Mandy Eastman          F4044        42/73       55:21   26:28       52:56
860   Marie Gumb             F6064        43/82       56:42   26:28       52:56
861   Miranda Hopper         F3034       66/128       55:18   26:29       52:57
862   Hannah Ritta           F2529        61/95       57:04   26:31       53:02
863   Taylor Morris          M2529        29/48       57:04   26:31       53:02
864   Logen Nelson           M3034        27/44       54:54   26:33       53:05
865   Fred Paxton            M5559        17/28       54:55   26:33       53:06
866   Violet Nelson          F0104         8/17       54:56   26:34       53:07
867   Cooper Gard            M0509        23/42       54:02   26:42       53:23
868   Scott Gard             M4044        24/47       54:02   26:42       53:23
869   Robbie Sousek          M1014        45/61       56:54   26:43       53:26
870   Booker Kreutzer        M0509        24/42       53:29   26:45       53:29
871   Corey Lierman          M5054        18/34       56:55   26:46       53:31
872   Jaxson Mueller         M0509        25/42       56:59   26:46       53:31
873   Madison Ripp           F2024        37/58       56:53   26:46       53:31
874   Shawn Lierman          M5054        19/34     1:01:37   26:46       53:32
875   Lesa Dixson            F5559        36/70       54:02   26:46       53:32
876   Shannon Ripp           F4549        39/68       56:53   26:46       53:32
877   Jessa Yager            F4044        43/73       56:53   26:47       53:33
878   Jackson Noakes         M2529        30/48       56:59   26:48       53:35
879   Max Lierman            M0509        26/42       56:54   26:48       53:35
880   Patricia Knepper       F5559        37/70       54:22   26:48       53:35
881   Barrett Stinson        M6569         5/23       54:44   26:49       53:38
882   Davanna Bernbeck       F6064        44/82       56:55   26:51       53:42
883   Wanda Nilson           F5054        41/73       56:54   26:52       53:44
884   Dixie Nilson           F7099        10/32       56:57   26:54       53:48
885   Jeff Bexten            M5054        20/34       56:57   26:55       53:50
886   Stephanie Schriner     F6569        17/50       54:34   26:57       53:54
887   Mollie Schrage         F2024        38/58     1:01:39   26:57       53:54
888   Sherry Otto            F6064        45/82       56:09   26:58       53:55
889   Michelle Bergholz      F3539       56/111       56:52   26:58       53:56
890   Natalie Starostka      F3034       67/128       57:00   26:59       53:57
891   Sandra Kraft           F5559        38/70       57:15   26:59       53:58
892   Oliver Starostka       M0509        27/42       56:59   26:59       53:58
893   Owen Starostka         M0104         7/15       56:59   26:59       53:58
894   Linda Becker           F5559        39/70       57:15   26:59       53:58
895   Mike Becker            M5559        18/28       57:17   26:59       53:58
896   Richard Otto           M6569         6/23       56:09   27:00       53:59
897   Deanna Rundle          F4044        44/73       56:50   27:00       54:00
898   Curtis Gnewuch         M3034        28/44       56:59   27:01       54:01
899   Kylie Jerabek          F2024        39/58       57:17   27:01       54:01
900   Tessa Rundle           F1014        58/69       56:51   27:01       54:01
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901   John Rundle            M4549        18/25       56:52   27:01       54:01
902   Amanda Levos           F4044        45/73       56:52   27:01       54:01
903   Harper Schroder        F0509        43/59       56:59   27:01       54:02
904   Zachary Schroder       M3034        29/44       57:03   27:02       54:03
905   Lilly Berggren         F0509        44/59       57:33   27:03       54:06
906   Amber Mack             F5054        42/73       56:51   27:04       54:07
907   Addison Feik           F0104         9/17       57:26   27:04       54:07
908   Emily Smith            F2529        62/95       56:51   27:04       54:07
909   Ashley Feik            F3034       68/128       57:26   27:04       54:08
910   Emersyn Cantrell       F0509        45/59       57:26   27:04       54:08
911   Riley Finecy           F0509        46/59       57:26   27:04       54:08
912   Eli Feik               M0104         8/15       57:26   27:04       54:08
913   Audrey Cantrell        F0104        10/17       57:26   27:04       54:08
914   Emily Cantrell         F3539       57/111       57:26   27:04       54:08
915   Penny Brown            F5054        43/73       56:43   27:04       54:08
916   Matt Cantrell          M3539        20/41       57:26   27:04       54:08
917   Randie Fisher          F5559        40/70       56:51   27:04       54:08
918   Jamie Finecy           F4044        46/73       57:27   27:04       54:08
919   Brad Feik              M3539        21/41       57:27   27:05       54:09
920   Tina Lierman           F4549        40/68       57:38   27:05       54:09
921   Nathan Brown           M2529        31/48       56:44   27:05       54:09
922   Doug Einspahr          M6064        19/23       56:56   27:05       54:10
923   Max Moskala            M2024        21/26       56:44   27:05       54:10
924   Maria I Torres         F5559        41/70       56:40   27:05       54:10
925   Jackson Schroder       M0104         9/15       57:12   27:05       54:10
926   Katherine Brown        F2529        63/95       56:44   27:05       54:10
927   Terry Brown            M5559        19/28       56:43   27:06       54:11
928   Mary Slevin            F3034       69/128       56:51   27:06       54:12
929   Payton Ackerson        F1014        59/69       56:47   27:07       54:14
930   Chad Ackerson          M4044        25/47       56:48   27:08       54:15
931   Denny Ackerson         M6569         7/23       56:49   27:09       54:17
932   Colleen Noecker        F6569        18/50       58:12   27:09       54:17
933   James Eastman          M5054        21/34       56:49   27:09       54:18
934   Rosa Maria Pacheco     F6064        46/82       56:39   27:10       54:20
935   Ben Sousek             M1519        23/28       57:52   27:11       54:22
936   Carrie Sousek          F4549        41/68       57:52   27:11       54:22
937   Stella Lierman         F0509        47/59       57:52   27:12       54:24
938   Ed Persinger           M5054        22/34       58:13   27:13       54:25
939   Elizabeth Ronne        F3034       70/128       57:39   27:13       54:25
940   Sara Lierman           F4044        47/73       57:51   27:13       54:26
941   David Marron           M7099         6/19       58:11   27:14       54:27
942   Brenda Velasco         F2024        40/58       58:08   27:14       54:28
943   Christopher Gonzalez   M2024        22/26       58:13   27:16       54:32
944   Iker Gomez             M0509        28/42       58:13   27:16       54:32
945   Anahi Velasco          F2529        64/95       58:12   27:17       54:33
946   Mandy Koperski         F4044        48/73       56:16   27:17       54:34
947   Michelle Rathman       F4044        49/73       56:17   27:18       54:35
948   Jim Oneill             M6569         8/23       56:37   27:21       54:41
949   Robert Longoria        M5054        23/34       56:33   27:21       54:41
950   Terra Longoria         F5054        44/73       56:32   27:21       54:42
951   Judy O'Neill           F6569        19/50       56:38   27:21       54:42
952   Korben Jakob           M1014        46/61       56:13   27:31       55:01
953   Makenzie Callahan      F3034       71/128       56:39   27:31       55:01
954   Daniel Longoria        M3034        30/44       56:40   27:32       55:03
955   Sawyer Jakob           F0509        48/59       56:27   27:36       55:11
956   Rachel Jakob           F4044        50/73       56:26   27:37       55:13
957   Drew Jakob             F0509        49/59       56:26   27:37       55:13
958   Audrey Rowley          F3539       58/111       56:30   27:38       55:15
959   Andrew Butler          M4044        26/47       56:29   27:39       55:17
960   Don Noecker            M7099         7/19       59:17   27:40       55:19
961   Roger Noecker          M6569         9/23       59:16   27:44       55:28
962   Bob Frohreich          M6064        20/23       59:17   27:44       55:28
963   Nancy Noecker          F6569        20/50       59:17   27:45       55:30
964   Brent Peterson         M4549        19/25       59:49   27:46       55:31
965   Bradley Keasling       M4044        27/47       59:50   27:46       55:31
966   Paige Peterson         F2024        41/58       59:52   27:46       55:31
967   Cole Johannes          M2024        23/26       59:52   27:46       55:31
968   Abby Piper             F2024        42/58       59:52   27:46       55:31
969   Devin Marco            F3539       59/111       59:55   27:50       55:40
970   Sarah Daniel           F4549        42/68       58:56   27:52       55:44
971   Bonnie Podany          F5559        42/70       58:55   27:53       55:45
972   Taylor Ostransky       F2529        65/95       58:04   27:54       55:47
973   Matthew Ienn           M4549        20/25       59:53   27:54       55:48
974   Makala Boeselager      F2529        66/95       58:06   27:54       55:48
975   Lucas Ellicott         M0509        29/42       57:54   27:55       55:50
976   Kim Willman            M6569        10/23       59:36   27:56       55:51
977   Daryn Slaughter        F2529        67/95       59:35   27:56       55:51
978   Lauren Leaman          F2529        68/95       59:36   27:56       55:52
979   Aj Slaughter           M2529        32/48       59:35   27:56       55:52
980   Sheila Garvin          F3539       60/111       58:08   27:56       55:52
981   Lauryn Willman         F2024        43/58       59:36   27:56       55:52
982   Jayden Schock          M0509        30/42       57:54   27:58       55:55
983   Yolanda Ortiz          F3034       72/128       59:50   27:59       55:57
984   Lizzy Vega             F3034       73/128       59:51   27:59       55:58
985   Theresa Freeman        F6064        47/82       58:08   27:59       55:58
986   Gracyn Koch            F0509        50/59       59:56   28:05       56:09
987   Barb Moul              F6569        21/50       59:55   28:06       56:12
988   Connie Kirkpatrick     F6569        22/50       58:46   28:11       56:21
989   Roger Kirkpatrick      M6569        11/23       58:46   28:11       56:22
990   Sally Gobel            F6569        23/50     1:00:09   28:11       56:22
991   Harley Hellwege        F0509        51/59       58:43   28:15       56:30
992   Stacy Hellwege         F3539       61/111       58:42   28:16       56:31
993   Nicholas Durgan        M4044        28/47       58:45   28:16       56:32
994   Joie Durgan            F3034       74/128       58:45   28:17       56:33
995   Marsha Prucha          F6569        24/50       59:46   28:17       56:34
996   Eileen McGrath         F6569        25/50       59:47   28:17       56:34
997   Oudon Souvannasoth     M3034        31/44       59:53   28:18       56:35
998   Jacob Harris           M3539        22/41       59:53   28:18       56:36
999   Bambi Smith            F5054        45/73       59:25   28:21       56:41
1000  Michelle Tebbe         F5559        43/70       59:49   28:24       56:47
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1001  Aleta Thomas           F3539       62/111       59:51   28:24       56:47
1002  Kayleigh Greenwalt     F3539       63/111       59:29   28:24       56:47
1003  Tracy Morrow           F5559        44/70       59:51   28:24       56:47
1004  Tayler Herbig          F3034       75/128       59:29   28:24       56:48
1005  Macy Heathers          F3034       76/128       59:29   28:24       56:48
1006  Emma Mayer             F2529        69/95       59:53   28:25       56:49
1007  Jake Mayer             M2529        33/48       59:48   28:28       56:55
1008  Amanda Schmitz         F3539       64/111       59:47   28:28       56:55
1009  Bryce Bottolfson       M2529        34/48       59:51   28:28       56:56
1010  Shayanna Heib          F3034       77/128     1:00:41   28:29       56:57
1011  Annie Garza            F3034       78/128     1:00:41   28:29       56:58
1012  Ana Castorena          F2529        70/95     1:00:41   28:30       56:59
1013  Stephanie Clemans      F3539       65/111     1:00:41   28:32       57:03
1014  Bradley Vanwinkle      M3034        32/44     1:00:51   28:36       57:12
1015  Lily Ellicott          F0509        52/59       59:18   28:37       57:13
1016  Dre Vanwinkle          M0509        31/42     1:00:51   28:37       57:13
1017  Alannah Vanwinkle      F3034       79/128     1:00:52   28:37       57:14
1018  Bethany Schock         F3539       66/111       59:17   28:37       57:14
1019  Darcy Moul             F5559        45/70     1:00:52   28:37       57:14
1020  Jace Vanwinkle         M0104        10/15     1:00:52   28:37       57:14
1021  Nicole Becker          F2529        71/95       57:16   28:38       57:16
1022  Kyle Finecy            M3539        23/41       57:26   28:43       57:26
1023  Georgia Einspahr       F0509        53/59     1:00:16   28:45       57:30
1024  Andrew Ellicott        M3539        24/41       59:39   28:47       57:33
1025  Samantha Ellicott      F3539       67/111       59:39   28:47       57:34
1026  Bonnie Chase           F4044        51/73       59:43   28:50       57:40
1027  Mandy Schlotfeld       F4549        43/68     1:00:48   28:53       57:45
1028  Phylis Sullivan        F6064        48/82       58:22   28:53       57:46
1029  Brian Dickason         M4044        29/47     1:01:24   28:56       57:51
1030  Lesha Chitty           F4044        52/73     1:01:25   28:56       57:52
1031  Morgan Orr             F2529        72/95       59:47   28:57       57:53
1032  Marci Tompkins         F4549        44/68       59:54   28:58       57:56
1033  Thomas Orr             M2529        35/48       59:47   28:59       57:57
1034  Olivia Tompkins        F1014        60/69       59:54   28:59       57:57
1035  Jennifer Hansen        F3539       68/111     1:02:10   28:59       57:57
1036  Casey Hansen           M4044        30/47     1:02:09   29:00       58:00
1037  Aspen Nielsen          F1014        61/69     1:02:15   29:01       58:02
1038  Jenna Nielsen          F3539       69/111     1:02:17   29:02       58:04
1039  Meagan Strudthoff      F3034       80/128       59:54   29:03       58:05
1040  Daniel Nielsen         M4044        31/47     1:02:16   29:03       58:05
1041  Don Hoesing            M7099         8/19     1:02:04   29:04       58:07
1042  Therese Runion         F6569        26/50       58:52   29:04       58:08
1043  Jen Persinger          F5054        46/73     1:02:08   29:10       58:19
1044  Bob Runion             M6064        21/23       59:09   29:12       58:24
1045  Ellen Reinhart         F6569        27/50     1:02:06   29:15       58:30
1046  Leann Wilsey           F6569        28/50     1:02:06   29:16       58:31
1047  Lynnette Chitty        F6569        29/50     1:02:05   29:16       58:32
1048  Rashawn Smith          M2529        36/48     1:01:25   29:21       58:42
1049  Nancy Harris           F7099        11/32     1:01:33   29:23       58:45
1050  Sarah Einspahr         F5054        47/73     1:01:33   29:23       58:46
1051  Jen Einspahr           F3034       81/128     1:01:34   29:23       58:46
1052  Jo Harvey              F6569        30/50     1:01:15   29:28       58:56
1053  Shannon Valasek        F4044        53/73     1:01:15   29:28       58:56
1054  Amanda Buchfinck       F4044        54/73     1:01:15   29:29       58:58
1055  Merilee Callahan       F6569        31/50     1:00:45   29:34       59:07
1056  Maggie Price           F3034       82/128     1:03:12   29:38       59:15
1057  Laura Enos             F4044        55/73       59:47   29:54       59:47
1058  Amber Ienn             F3539       70/111     1:00:09   30:05     1:00:09
1059  Celeste Schrage        F5054        48/73     1:03:21   30:06     1:00:12
1060  Misty Bexten           F4549        45/68     1:03:21   30:07     1:00:13
1061  Pam Schaller           F6064        49/82     1:03:48   30:33     1:01:05
1062  Trenna Edwards         F6064        50/82     1:03:48   30:34     1:01:08
1063  Linda Peers            F6064        51/82     1:03:48   30:34     1:01:08
1064  Kari Harris            F5054        49/73     1:02:14   30:34     1:01:08
1065  John Harris            M5559        20/28     1:02:14   30:34     1:01:08
1066  Josh Price             M3539        25/41     1:05:09   30:36     1:01:11
1067  Debra Smith            F6569        32/50     1:05:31   31:10     1:02:19
1068  Sherry Wilkinson       F3539       71/111     1:05:30   31:12     1:02:23
1069  Kim Struebing          M6569        12/23     1:02:29   31:15     1:02:29
1070  Lynn Struebing         F6569        33/50     1:02:36   31:18     1:02:36
1071  Jennifer Beilby        F5054        50/73     1:06:14   31:34     1:03:08
1072  Shannon Shada          F5054        51/73     1:06:15   31:34     1:03:08
1073  Susan Ritta            F7099        12/32     1:07:41   31:45     1:03:30
1074  Stephanie Ritta        F3034       83/128     1:07:41   31:45     1:03:30
1075  Robert Ritta           M7099         9/19     1:07:41   31:47     1:03:33
1076  Joyce Greuter          F3034       84/128     1:13:57   32:50     1:05:39
1077  Laura Schroder         F6064        52/82     1:08:18   33:25     1:06:49
1078  Lacy Robles            F4044        56/73     1:08:18   33:25     1:06:49
1079  Pam Peters             F6569        34/50     1:08:17   33:29     1:06:58
1080  Tammie Smith           F6064        53/82     1:09:17   33:33     1:07:06
1081  Toni Ismael            F3539       72/111     1:09:15   33:34     1:07:07
1082  Lorrie Daniel          F6064        54/82     1:09:17   33:34     1:07:08
1083  Chelsie Spahr          F2024        44/58     1:09:16   34:38     1:09:16
1084  Katelyn Adams          F3034       85/128     1:17:01   36:27     1:12:54
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